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LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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0515 REROOF 28,200 06/09/2025

HX Base Yr

366 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,730 120.3576 134.80 502,804 1953 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3224

BAS 14 100 14 1,227

BAS 3,210 100 3,210 281,260

FCP 672 25 168 14,720

FEP 378 80 302 26,462

FOP 120 30 36 3,154

4,394 3,730 326,823

BAS= W31 S34 FEP= W14 S27 E14 N27$ S27 E14 FOP=  S8 E15 N8
W15$ E15 S8 E31 N12 E16 N25 FCP= N24 W28 S24 E28$ W28 S10 W16
BAS= N14 W1 S14 E1$ W1 N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2150.00 125.00 18,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 17,812

2 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-250.00 125.00 6,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,938

3 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-250.00 125.00 6,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,938


